
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SLIGP Application Begins 32 days? Tue 02/05/13 Wed 03/20/13

2 SD SLIGP Award 811 days? Fri 08/23/13 Fri 09/30/16

3 Client Data Entry begins 88 days? Wed 10/02/13 Fri 01/31/14

4 Baseline Expenditure Approved 1 day? Fri 11/01/13 Fri 11/01/13

5 PSBN website design & build 36 days? Fri 11/15/13 Fri 01/03/14

6 Initial Outreach mailing 7 days Fri 01/31/14 Mon 02/10/14

7 Begin Outreach 674 days? Fri 01/31/14 Wed 08/31/16

8 Outreach consultant procure 65 days? Mon 03/03/14 Fri 05/30/14

9 Quarterly Report 5 days? Mon 06/02/14 Fri 06/06/14

10 Design Outreach Program 22 days? Mon 06/02/14 Tue 07/01/14

11 Begin Onsite Outreach 567 days? Tue 07/01/14 Wed 08/31/16

12 Annual Report 14 days Mon 09/01/14 Thu 09/18/14

13 Data Collection Begins? 523 days? Mon 09/01/14 Wed 08/31/16

14 Begin MOA Process 501 days? Wed 10/01/14 Wed 08/31/16

15 Quarterly Report 7 days Mon 12/01/14 Tue 12/09/14

16 Quarterly Report 7 days Mon 03/02/15 Tue 03/10/15

17 Quarterly Report 7 days Mon 06/01/15 Tue 06/09/15

18 Annual Report 14 days Tue 09/01/15 Fri 09/18/15

19 Quarterly Report 7 days Tue 12/01/15 Wed 12/09/15

20 Quarterly Report 7 days Tue 03/01/16 Wed 03/09/16

21 Quarterly Report, begin wrap-up 66 days Wed 06/01/16 Wed 08/31/16
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